固定抵抗器　FIXED RESISTORS
Thin Tipe Metal-Crad Fixed Resistor
■電気的、機械的特性　Electrical and mechanical characteristics
■耐候的特性　Environmental characteristics
特性
Characteristics
規格値
Standards

■抵抗値許容差
±5％（J）Resistance tolerance
■品番コード　Explanation of Part Number
ＴＴ  (Ｋ)  ７０Ｗ    ２０１ Ｊ /  ＲＯ
·ＴＴ ４０Ｗ ·ＴＴ ７０Ｗ / ９０Ｗ / １２０Ｗ
空間
Free air
ファン使用
with Fan A B C D E F G H I J
40W 70W 57 60 52 47 65 5
70W 120W 160 55 45 150 170 4.5
90W 180W 190 70 60 180 200 4.5
TT 40W
TT 70W
TT 90W
TT 120W 120W 240W 290 100 90 280 300 4.5
形状
Type
定格電力
Power Rating
寸法[mm]
Dimensions 抵抗値範囲[Ω]
Resistance Range
150 6.5 1 8.5 1～100
※ファンの使用条件についてはお問い合わせ下さい。
     Please ask about fan usage conditions.
※外形寸法につきましては予告なく変更される場合がございます。正確な情報は弊社営業担当にご確認ください。
     Dimensions may be changed without any notices. Please ask our sales staff about the latest information.
※サイズ、リード線引き出し方向についてはカスタムオーダーが可能です。
　御検討の際は、要求諸元、使用環境、使用条件等、御提示頂きますよう御願いします。
We can provide a product which suits your individual requirements regarding the size and direction of leads.
When placing an order, please provide us the following information: operating conditions, and required specifications.
A
B C
D
E
F
G
H
I J
A
B C
D
E